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KRUNGTHAI BANK

&
Account No. 401-6-07266-2 Currency THB
Account Name udmsgsAanaznis  Account Status Active
viaaielgeassnil
Alias Name 13u5g5Aauarnis  Branch Name UDON THANI BR.
viaainaasefl
Ledger Balance 15,712.06 Available Balance  15,712.06
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Amount Balance
01-11-2022 18:31:00 931000 BCDO2 UDONTHANI INDU/200401 783.00 8,224.20
01-11-2022 18:32:00 931000 BCDO02 UDONTHANI INDU/200401 8,453.00 16,677.20
09-11-2022 15:26:00 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4430929645 116.82 16,794.02
10-11-2022 12:04:00 19829 CDTRC 40160723258/10878841 801.45 17,595.47
11-11-2022 15:22:00 931000 BCD14 UDONTHANI INDU/200401 6,300.00 23,895.47
14-11-2022 09:53:00 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016314101881 -21,836.00 2,059.47
14-11-2022 14:11:00 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000367554 -367.89 1,691.58
25-11-2022 13:26:00 931000 BCD14 UDONTHANI INDU/200401 13,500.00 15,191.58
30-11-2022 15:55:00 931001 BCD14 UDONTHANI INDU/200401 520.48 15,712.06

Total Cr. = 30,474.75 Total Dr. =-22,203.89
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